
Northshore Kennel Club

Sunday, July 31, 2016

T2B  

Jay KesselJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim KezerT2B

24006 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyT2B

24005 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttT2B

20 14Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Bella, All American, Diana SchryverT2B

20032 StellaDora, Border Collie, Jodi KellarT2B

20030 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisT2B

20012 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisT2B

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertT2B

20009 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksT2B

20005 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonT2B

20003 Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverT2B

20045 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelT2BP

20042 Jersey, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekT2BP

20041 Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara HawkesT2BP

20025 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownT2BP

20024 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksT2BP

20021 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonT2BP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciT2B

16015 Sundae, Border Collie, Jodi KellarT2B

16014 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungT2B

16007 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16004 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16034 Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerT2BP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

T2B

12012 SeaSea, Miniature Poodle, Dianne TraphagenT2B

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelT2B

8010 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinT2BP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerT2BP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jay KesselJudge:

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24014 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

24009 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXB

24008 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24007 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24006 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

24005 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24004 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24003 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

20 22Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverAXA

20001 Annie, All American, Marlene GromanAXA

20016 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinAXPA

20038 Bella, All American, Diana SchryverAXB

20037 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesAXB

20036 Rainey, Australian Shepherd, Robin Goodman  AXB

20015 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXB

20014 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXB

20012 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXB

20011 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20009 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXB

20005 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXB

20045 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20040 Coco, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alice RussellAXPB

20039 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXPB

20027 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAXPB

20026 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20025 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAXPB

20024 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPB

20021 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXPB

20019 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

16 21Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXA

16032 Nike, Shetland Sheepdog, Hannah NaiburgAXA

16002 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXA

16001 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16034 Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerAXPA
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16021 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXB

16020 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16017 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16015 Sundae, Border Collie, Jodi KellarAXB

16014 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16013 Vinny, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXB

16011 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16010 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16009 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXB

16007 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16006 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16005 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16004 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16027 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16026 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16025 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12005 Maggie, Beagle, Jodi KellarAXB

12002 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXB

12009 Punch, Miniature Poodle, Dianne TraphagenAXPB

12008 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAXPB

12007 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXPB

8 10Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Molly, All American, Hannah NaiburgAXB

8007 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8006 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXB

8005 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8004 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXB

8003 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8021 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8020 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8010 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

8009 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4009 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4008 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4004 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXPB

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Jay KesselJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim KezerOA

24011 Bertie, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownOA

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20030 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisOA

20031 Tor, Vizsla, Lynn MurrayOAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

OA

12012 SeaSea, Miniature Poodle, Dianne TraphagenOA

12015 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jay KesselJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanNAA

24016 Cipher, Pointer, Karen OliverNAB

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20032 StellaDora, Border Collie, Jodi KellarNAB

20042 Jersey, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekNAP

20041 Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara HawkesNAP

20035 Lucy, Bullmastiff, Steve KrulishNAP

20034 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAP

20033 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarNAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12020 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyNAB

12016 Listo, Miniature Pinscher, Lynn MurrayNAB

Premier Standard  

Jay KesselJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24014 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestPAD

24007 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyPAD

Page 2 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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24006 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyPAD

24005 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttPAD

24003 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettPAD

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPAD

20009 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksPAD

20005 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonPAD

20024 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksPADP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyPAD

16020 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayPAD

16009 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonPAD

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownPAD

12008 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonPADP

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Molly, All American, Hannah NaiburgPAD

8005 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonPAD

8003 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonPAD

8010 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinPADP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jay KesselJudge:

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24014 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

24009 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXJB

24007 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24006 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

24005 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24004 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24003 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

20 22Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesAXJA

20030 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJA

20003 Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverAXJA

20001 Annie, All American, Marlene GromanAXJA

20027 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAJPA

20038 Bella, All American, Diana SchryverAXJB

20036 Rainey, Australian Shepherd, Robin Goodman  AXJB

20015 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXJB

20014 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXJB

20012 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJB

20011 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20009 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXJB

20005 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXJB

20045 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20040 Coco, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alice RussellAJPB

20039 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAJPB

20026 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20025 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAJPB

20024 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPB

20021 Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAJPB

20019 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

16 20Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXJA

16032 Nike, Shetland Sheepdog, Hannah NaiburgAXJA

16034 Selchie, Irish Water Spaniel, Jeremy KezerAJPA

16021 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J KellyAXJB

16020 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16017 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16015 Sundae, Border Collie, Jodi KellarAXJB

16014 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16013 Vinny, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXJB

16011 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16010 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16009 Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane PlamondonAXJB

16007 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16006 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16005 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16004 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16002 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJB

16027 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16026 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16025 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

12 6Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 SeaSea, Miniature Poodle, Dianne TraphagenAXJA

12005 Maggie, Beagle, Jodi KellarAXJB

12002 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXJB

12009 Punch, Miniature Poodle, Dianne TraphagenAJPB

12008 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAJPB

Page 3 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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12007 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAJPB

8 10Jump Height = # of dogs

8008 Molly, All American, Hannah NaiburgAXJB

8007 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8006 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXJB

8005 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8004 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXJB

8003 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8021 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8020 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

8010 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8009 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4009 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4008 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4004 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAJPB

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jay KesselJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim KezerOAJ

24011 Bertie, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownOAJ

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20031 Tor, Vizsla, Lynn MurrayOJP

20016 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinOJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

OAJ

12015 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jay KesselJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanNAJA

24016 Cipher, Pointer, Karen OliverNAJB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20032 StellaDora, Border Collie, Jodi KellarNAJB

20042 Jersey, Labrador Retriever, Kimberly JaneczekNAJP

20041 Zoe, German Shepherd Dog, Sara HawkesNAJP

20035 Lucy, Bullmastiff, Steve KrulishNAJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12020 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyNAJB

12016 Listo, Miniature Pinscher, Lynn MurrayNAJB

Page 4 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


